
2025 68 SEQUOYAH    C036 BRUSHY                        

Total Expenditures 4,769,998.47

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 5,708.69
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 662,147.67
Student Activities 107,963.91
Less Deductions 775,820.27

Teacher Retirement 20,315.76
Career Tech .00
Co-Op Funds 6,336.74
Plus Inputs 26,652.50

Current Expenditures 4,020,830.70

ADA 363.69

379.00Enrollment

2024 68 SEQUOYAH    C036 BRUSHY                        

Total Expenditures 4,519,046.21

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 65,600.00

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 974,672.00

Student Activities 118,591.44

Less Deductions 1,158,863.44

Teacher Retirement 18,658.08

Career Tech .00

Co-Op Funds 6,622.56

Plus Inputs 25,280.64

Current Expenditures 3,385,463.41

ADA 346.13

Enrollment 363.00

Changes in Expenditures 18.77 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 13.04 %

13.76 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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